COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF

JULY 2022

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

July 5, 2022
July 5, 2022
July 5, 2022
July 6, 2022
July 6, 2022

July 12, 2022
July 12, 2022
July 12, 2022
July 12, 2022
July 13, 2022
July 13, 2022

July 19, 2022
July 19, 2022
July 19, 2022
July 20, 2022

July 26, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 27, 2022
July 27, 2022

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Administrative Session

Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
Planning & Community Development Committee
General Legislative Session

Public Hearing

Administrative Session

Finance & Economic Development Committee

CANCELLED - Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
Law & Justice/Human Services Committee

General Legislative Session

Public Hearing

Administrative Session

RECESS — Public Works &Infrastructure Committee
RECESS - Planning & Community Development Committee
RECESS — General Legislative Session

RECESS — Administrative Session

RECESS - Finance & Economic Development Committee
RECESS - Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
RECESS - Law & Justice/Human Services Committee
RECESS — General Legislative Session

Council Meeting - Executive Session



https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902546&GUID=E3AE1EC5-AE40-461E-B099-88B2DD3C30EE
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=903377&GUID=CA2FBC09-0638-4272-8968-E082B862E30D
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=903378&GUID=47CECEA3-84FF-449E-AA45-B884F3683058
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902892&GUID=9C378C36-8C66-45BB-8842-B08B9AD06ACA
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=984964&GUID=70320D26-33D6-40B0-826E-0DC4CCC141FF
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902547&GUID=9DB9C98A-0345-45BA-BAFE-AF0F91E99423
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=903449&GUID=D0925043-DA16-4C5A-9637-DCF5E1F90A4B
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=903197&GUID=A5D0F4E5-C2C5-4B54-913A-23B260AA19DF
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902916&GUID=B30D58E8-C1BD-4F24-8032-C4A350779B73
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=986170&GUID=38DFF4D1-4745-4304-82A5-B0D1E7BB69E3
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902548&GUID=4D9FACED-97E1-4F6E-B8AE-DB2C6BBDF500
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=989935&GUID=330B61DE-C6F4-44CB-AEA1-681F3F57A12A

