## COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

9:00 AM	Administrative Session
10:00 AM	Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
11:00 AM	Planning & Community Development Committee
9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
10:30 AM	Public Hearing
9:00 AM	Administrative Session
10:00 AM	Finance & Economic Development Committee
11:00 AM	CANCELLED – Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
1:00 PM	Law & Justice/Human Services Committee
9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
10:30 AM	Public Hearing
9:00 AM	Administrative Session
10:00 AM	RECESS – Public Works &Infrastructure Committee
11:00 AM	RECESS – Planning & Community Development Committee
9:00 AM	RECESS – General Legislative Session
9:00 AM	RECESS – Administrative Session
10:00 AM	RECESS – Finance & Economic Development Committee
11:00 AM	RECESS – Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
1:00 PM	RECESS – Law & Justice/Human Services Committee
9:00 AM	RECESS – General Legislative Session
9:00 AM	Council Meeting - Executive Session
	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM